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Editor’s Note: This directory includes both an alphabetical listing and a street-by-street section. So, be sure to look up
the new folks on the block. Despite our best efforts, there is still missing and, likely, incorrect information. If you notice
either, please let us know so we can update the listings by contacting Caety Meyer at 816.289.5561 or
caetymeyer@gmail.com.



Acknowledgements

We appreciate the new residents who took the time to send in their contact information to make this directory more

accurate. We’'ll count on all of you to help us keep the directory up to date more frequently — a benefit of an electronic
version.



Helpful Numbers

Entity

Phone/Email

Animal Control
Corinth Library
Republic Services (Trash Pickup)
Homes Association of Kansas City
Johnson County Health Department
Police Emergency
Police Office (non-emergency calls)
Prairie Hills Homes Association
Prairie Village City Hall
Mayor Eric Mikkelson
City Administrator (Wes Jordan)
Assistant Administrator (Meghan Buum)
City Clerk
Building Permits
Building Inspector (Dave Delp)
Codes Enforcement (Vince Rodriquez)
Public Works Service Request

(Go to www.pvkansas.com for a complete staff directory)

Prairie Village City Council representatives
Lauren Wolf, Ward Il
Bonnie Limbird, Ward Il

Prairie Village Pool
Prairie Village Tennis

Schools:
Belinder Elementary School
Indian Hills Middle School
Shawnee Mission East

Utilities
Kansas Gas Service
evergy
Water District #1
Johnson County Wastewater

913-642-6868 ex. 4898

913-967-8650

816-254-1470

913-385-2440 or www.ha-kc.org
913-826-1303

911

913-642-6868 ex. 4721 or 4722
816-289-5561 or www.prairiehillshomes.org
913-381-6464 or info@pvkansas.com
913-385-6464 or mayor@pvkansas.com
913-385-4621 or wjordan@pvkansas.com
913-385-4662 or mbuum@pvkansas.com
913-381-6464 or cityclerk@pvkansas.com
913-385-4604 or permits@pvkansas.com
913-385-4693 or ddelp@pvkansas.com
913-385-4605 or vrodriguez@pvkansas.com
913-384-4647 or publicworks@pvkansas.com

913-735-3837 or lworlf@pvkansas.com
913-214-6127 or blimbird@pvkansas.com

913-385-4650
913-385-4684

913-993-1800
913-993-0400
913-993-6600

800-794-4780/888-482-4950 (report emergency)

1-888-471-5275
913-895-1800
913-681-3200



2023 Current PHHA Volunteers
PHHA Board of Directors

President: Caety Meyer, 816.289.5561/caetymeyer@gmail.com

Vice President:

Secretary: Susan Sposato, 913.909.5257/susan.sposato.1@icloud.com
Treasurer: Kelly Kerr, 913.262.3024/kkerr11@Kkc.rr.com

Director: Signmund Popper, 913.432-3376/Sigmund.popper@gmail.com

Committee Contacts

Annual Meeting: Caety Meyer, Social Activities: Open Position
816.289.5561/caetymeyer@gmail.com

Garage Sale: Kelly Kerr, New Neighbors: Open Position
913.262.3024/kkerr11@kc.rr.com

Holiday Homes Tour: Brenda Stiles, Communications: Susan Sposato,
384.3095/stilesmp@aol.com 913.909.5257/susan.sposato.1@icloud.com

Islands/Maintenance: Mark Stiles,
384.3095/stilesmp@aol.com

Island Volunteers (Still time to volunteer for this year)

We thank these people for caring for the 14 beautiful islands that grace Prairie Hills streets.
Island Committee: Mark Stiles, maintenance and overall coordination

Island Caretakers: Amy Nine (71st St. & Cherokee); Michael Collis and Liz (715 Terr. & Cherokee); Kelly Kerr (Cherokee &
Windsor); Amy Surface (71st Terr. and 72nd St.); Don Becker (72nd St. & Cherokee); Don Becker (72" Terr. & Cherokee); Mark
Stiles (73rd St. & Cherokee); Annie & Ryan Flurry (73 Terr. & Cherokee); Mark Stiles (73rd St. & 72nd Terr.); Linda Staudenmaier
(73rd Terr. & 74th St.); Mark Stiles (73rd Terr. & Belinder); Judy Bliss (74" and Belinder); Sherry Barklage (Cherokee & Chadwick) &
Mark Stiles (75" & Cherokee).

Plants and materials: Purchased at Westlake Hardware, Suburban Lawn and Garden, Family Tree Nursery, Belinder Elementary
Plant Sale and Soil Service.

To join a committee or serve on the board, contact any current board member or committee head. Volunteerism is the
backbone of our homes association.
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Last name First name Street address Phone Email

2904W74 LLC 2904 W. 74th St.

3007 PV, LLC 3007 W. 71st Terr.

74 Terr LLC 3314 W. 74th Terr.

Abramoff Estela & Kenneth 2806 W. 73rd Terr. 432-7804 estela.abramo@hotmail.com
Abts P. & Andrew Fogel 3101 W. 73rd St.  384-4664

Adair Scott 2908 W. 72nd St.  831-3033

Aitken Brian 2921 W. 73rd St.  406-1450

Akin Robert 2909 W. 74th St.

Albers Marc & Molly 7315 Booth 816-935-5511 Marc.A.Albers@gmail.com
Aldrich Dylan 7211 Cherokee Dr. daa314@gmail.com
Allen Bill 3310 W. 74th Terr.

Allen William 7418 Chadwick 362-8055

Allen William D. 7415 Chadwick

Allmayer Melanie & Dan 7237 Booth 432-6431

Anderson Marlene & Bruce 7225 Booth 262-6545 marleneka@hotmail.com
Andrews Greg 3007 W. 73rd Terr.

Ashenbrenner Kathryn 3008 W. 71st St.  677-2662 or 677-4479

Assefa Abebaw & Nasra Siad 7200 Cherokee Dr. nasra.siad@gmail.com
Atha William 2806 W. 71st Terr.

Austin Karen 7131 Booth 262-7563

Azzi Benjamin & Megan 7228 Canterbury  262-8667

Babb Debbie & Craig 2914 W. 73rd Terr. 236-6120 rhythmofgrace@aol.com
Backer Leigh Ann & David 2509 W. 71st St.

Backman Anna & Derryck Curchin 2918 W. 73rd Terr. 504-234-0874 Anna.Backman@HCAHealthcare.com
Bain Lynn & Charles 3316 W. 75th St.  387-4832 bainch@yahoo.com
Baker Suzan 2313 W. 71st St.  499-1377 subytwo@yahoo.com
Baltuska Cassi & Scott 3405 W. 71st St.  488-7044

Banker Priscilla 7304 Canterbury 722-2146 pbanker921@gmail.com
Barclay Bradley 7402 Chadwick

Barklage Andrew & Sherry 7410 Chadwick 461-1015

Barrick Barbara 3116 W. 72nd St.  677-6672

Batchelder Amy 3306 W. 74th Terr. 677-1448 amybatchelder@att.net
Batten Kelly & Evan 7212 Cherokee Dr.

Baumann Andrew & Gabrielle 7151 Cherokee Dr.

Bax Martin & Lindsey McDaniel 2907 W. 73rd Terr. martybax@gmail.com
Baxter Katia & Kevin 2702 W. 73rd Terr.

Bearson Zachary & Rebecca 2808 W. 74th St.

Beck Emily 7209 Windsor 831-0319

Beck Karen & Kenley 7405 High Dr. 831-2875

Becker Donald 3021 W. 72nd St.  236-4145
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Becker Donald 3101 W. 72nd St.

Becker Donald & Darrell Becker 3100 W. 72nd St.  236-4145

Becker Krista 7416 Cherokee Dr. 722-3051

Becker Donald 3017 W. 72nd St.  236-4145

Beeman Keith & Lu Ann 3100 W. 71st St. 562-301-7265 rkeithbeeman@yahoo.com
Bell Terry 3403 W. 74th Terr.

Bengtson Charlie 3121 W. 72nd St. cbengtson@kumc.edu
Benton Kelli & Sean 2818 W. 73rd Terr. 231-6791

Biles Sarah & Brad 2817 W. 73rd St.  677-5262

Bixler Lucas 7171 Windsor

Blackshire Michael 2915 W. 71st Terr.  642-2990

Bliss Judy & Bob 2804 W. 74th St.  432-3199 BobsCartoons@aol.com
Bockelman Brian & Lauren Meehan 7312 Cherokee Dr.

Boden Ross & Rachel 7136 Cherokee Dr.

Boerkircher Andrew & Sarah 2909 W. 71st St.  847-560-0198 srbd343@gmail.com
Boles Timothy & Claudia 7320 Falmouth 403-0434

Bollinger Shannon 3105 W. 72nd St.

Bonanni Emily & Sean 2807 W. 71st Terr.

Bonomo Joseph J. 2908 W. 75th St.  236-5901

Boomer Margaret & Bruce 3001 W. 73rd St.  526-7503

Born Elizabeth & Jameson Giriffith 3006 W. 73rd Terr.

Box Debra & Douglas 7139 High Dr. 362-0157

Braet Dawn 7324 Cherokee Dr. 766-0244

Brake Janna 2912 W. 75th St.  766-3927

Brame Beth & Jay 7407 Chadwick 526-8383

Brandli David 3508 W. 71st St.

Braun Robert 7237 Canterbury  362-3506

Bray Elizabeth & William 7335 Booth 362-6864 billb@completehomeconcepts.com
Breitenbucher Judy & Sherry Breiten 2909 W. 72nd St.  432-5674 Haysher7@aol.com
Brett Leslie & George & Jackson 2712 W. 73rd St.

Brice Timothy 7208 Cherokee Dr.

Brighton Gardens 7105 Mission Rd.  262-1611 PrairieVillage. AVC@SunriseSeniorLiving.com

Brito
Brown
Brown
Brown
Browning
Bruning
Bryer
Bucci

Kelsey & Christopher
Carla S.

Kevin & Denise
Shannon

Samuel

Bill & Richard Fox
Taylor & Matt
Maggie & Matt

7131 Cherokee Dr.

7349 Falmouth
2801 W. 73rd St.

2700 W. 73rd St.
7000 Belinder
7305 Falmouth
7349 Booth

980-5699 or 268-5369
816-835-1063
262-4220

362-8851

553-9414

mbucci913@gmail.com
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Bullock Rachel & Henry Depew 7340 Canterbury  832-457-4824 thedepews1@gmail.com
Bullock Sonya & Joseph 2900 W. 74th St.

Burger Mary 7328 Cherokee Dr. 362-3643

Burgess John & Gina 7341 Cherokee Dr. 558-6039

Burry Steven 7180 Cherokee Dr.

Busetti Stephanie & Thelma Rowe 2815 W. 73rd Terr.

Butt Tariq & Tracy Transmeier 3000 W. 75th St.

Buum Meghan & Kevin 7207 High Dr. 271-1354 meghanbuum@gmail.com
Callstrom Randy & Elizabeth 7353 Falmouth 671-8508

Camejo Manuel & Melanie 3317 W. 71st St.

Campbell lan & Kasha 7301 Booth

Campbell Laurie & Kendyll 7220 High Dr. 816-585-7035 laurie.selden.campbell@gmail.com
Canon Investments 7328 Booth

Carlyle Constance 7200 Canterbury  362-9764

Carpenter Shaun & Kristen Miller 3417 W. 71st St.  816-806-4354 kristenbmiller@gmail.com
Carson Brook & Travis 2510 W. 71st Terr. brookashley@yahoo.com
Carter Martha & Stephen 3407 W. 74th Terr.

Cartwright J. E. 2810 W. 73rd Terr. 432-4512

Cash Chad & Cara 7187 Cherokee Dr.

Castor Mitch 7317 Canterbury ~ 816-260-4687 mitchcastor@gmail.com
Cavlovich Cheryl & Dennis 2904 W. 75th St.  384-9352

Cea Margo & Blanca 7134 High Dr. 262-8018

Cerier Helen Rae 2705 W. 73rd St.  362-2408

Chan lvan 7440 Cherokee Dr. 816-531-1697

Chase Margaret & Bob 7316 High Dr. 362-7041

Chris George Homes, LLC 7217 Canterbury

Chrisman Shannon & Christopher 7232 Canterbury  530-6683

Clancey Ann 3323 W. 73rd Terr.

Clark Mary Jo & David 7448 Cherokee Dr.

Clarkson Amy 3111 W. 71st Terr. 262-3791

Clarkson Jan 7215 High Dr. 816-804-8084

Clarkson Linda L. 3219 W. 71st Terr. 432-9554

Cochran Sarah 3018 W. 71st Terr. skeencochran@gmail.com
Collins Michael 7172 Cherokee Dr.

Colston Ann 7345 Canterbury  722-0165

Conklin Taylor & Kathleen Kwedar 2911 W. 73rd Terr.

Cook Kathi & Jim 2418 W. 71st Terr. 236-8292 jimandkathicook@gmail.com
Cook Lauren & Austin 3410 W. 73rd Terr.

Corless Jo Ann 7328 Canterbury  362-7258

Corless Stacey & Kevin 3008 W. 73rd St.
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Couey Renee 3112 W. 72nd St.  362-2746 reneejoelle1@gmail.com
Cox Vickie & David D. 2712 W. 74th St.

Crandall Karen & David 7341 Canterbury  722-0163 dkkhj@aol.com

Cribb Megan 7208 High Dr. 816-982-5990

Cross Brian & Jacob 7424 Cherokee Dr.

Curran Nancy 7138 High Dr.

Dahl Aubrey 7432 Cherokee Dr.

Damore Richard & Janet 3005 W. 71st St.

Daris lan & Amie Alexander 7345 Booth 261-9076

Dasarathy Abhiram & Krithika Ganesh 3414 W. 73rd Terr. abhiram.dasarathy@gmail.com
Davis Barbara & Jack 3500 W. 71st St.  362-3017

Davis Natalie & Bryan Kingery 3009 W. 73rd St.

Davis Shari & Dirk 7168 Cherokee Dr. 484-6132 ShariDavis23@gmail.com
Davis Stephanie A. 2918 W. 72nd Terr. 362-2224

Day David 7211 Canterbury

DeCelles Gregory 3019 W. 72nd Terr. 638-3598

Deddens Tom & Ann 7148 Cherokee Dr. 722-6510

Degarmo James & Tim Super 2916 W. 73rd St.  722-6643

Delfenthal George H, Jr. 7425 Cherokee Dr. 232-7731

Delphia Don 3204 W. 72nd St.  432-9756 don@delphiaphoto.com
DeVoe Mark 7337 Falmouth

Devolder Amelia & Chris 7201 Booth 722-2220

DiCarlo Vincent 3008 W. 72nd St.

Dickerson Denise & Mark 7309 Windsor 744-7395 dinaylor10@yahoo.com
Divine Kristi 7405 Cherokee Dr.

DJS Investments LLC 2922 W. 72nd Terr.

Dobson Janet 2905 W. 74th St.

Dolliver Karsen 7456 Cherokee Dr.

Donnelly Marsha C.

Doty Joyce 2916 W. 75th St.  789-9374

Downie Leslie 3110 W. 72nd Terr. 831-0686 lesliedownie@sbcglobal.net
Duckers Mary Ann & John 3404 W. 74th St.  831-0655

Duggan Colleen & Jim Pedersen 7216 Cherokee Dr. 522-4804 plazawalk@yahoo.com
Duncan Tiffanie 2812 W. 75th St.

Dunn Cassie & Mike 7401 Booth 244-6794

Dunn E 3003 W. 72nd Terr. 219-3866

DWEF VI Atlas-SFR KC LLC 3409 W. 74th St.

Dwyer Jimmy 3309 W. 71st St.  816-797-8750

Eagle Sheila A. & Joe E. 2825 W. 72nd St.  362-1375 cabrio@wans.net

Eagle Homes Inc.

3411 W. 73rd Terr.
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Early Mary Lou 3304 W. 71st St.

Early Mary Lou & Don 3000 W. 71st St.

Early Mary Lou & Don 3308 W. 71st St.  400-3381 marylou@qchi.com
Easson James & Aissa 3311 W. 74th Terr.

Eck Levi 3307 W. 74th Terr. 316-249-1789

Ecton Elizabeth 3310 W. 71st Terr. 362-4886

Ellefson Erin & Benjamin Lemon 2709 W. 73rd St.

Elliott Ashley 3010 W. 72nd Terr.

Emmott Michaela & Mason 2801 W. 71st St.

Engle James 2902 W. 72nd Terr. 816-616-9788

Epstein Michael J. 2907 W. 72nd Terr. 831-6225 MikeNWuf@yahoo.com
Eschol Jayasheel 3029 W. 74th St.

Esfandiary Jennifer & Ramin 3201 W. 72nd St.

Estes Stefanie & Daniel 7236 Canterbury

Evans Leanna & David 7321 Falmouth 575-1188 leanna.e.evans@gmail.com
Evans Nisha & Alexander 3011 W. 72nd Terr.

Evans Ryan 3103 W. 72nd Terr. 486-2837 Revans34@gmail.com
Ewoldsen Evan 7419 Booth

Falk Joe 7200 High Dr. 642-1662

Farr Chris & Shannon Spickler 7345 Cherokee Dr.

Fazzino Nick 3305 W. 71st St. fazznick@aol.com

Ferner Emily 2911 W. 72nd Terr. 469-323-3494 emily.ferner@gmail.com
Fiedler Sara 7120 Cherokee Dr.

Fielder Nancy 3402 W. 74th Terr.

Fillmore Ashley & Scott 7030 Belinder 831-1336

Findley Rick & Erin 7316 Cherokee Dr. 226-1459

Fishel Patricia & Douglas 2701 W. 71st St.  608-5840 doug.fishel@sbcglobal.net
Fitzgerald Brandan 7433 Cherokee Dr. 816-728-3382 brandan.fitz@gmail.com
Fleet Debbie & Scott 7312 Canterbury

Flurry Annie & Ryan 7333 Falmouth 816-679-6459 Heidersbach.flurry@gmail.com
Flynn Shirley & William 3001 W. 71st St.  384-4587

Foley Mitchel 2715 W. 73rd Terr.

Ford Jennifer & Theodore 3215 W. 71st Terr.

Franklin Dara & Brian 3105 W. 71st St.  677-2909

Franklin Julie & Ryan 2818 W. 72nd Terr.

Frankum Kathy 7167 Cherokee Dr. 677-3666 kathyfrankum@outlook.com
Frankum Scott & Pam 7163 Cherokee Dr. frankum.scott@gmail.com
Freeland JoVan Dennis & Phil 3319 W. 74th Terr. 403-0012 jofreeland@sbcglobal.net
Freshnock John & Rebecca Riden 2405 W. 71st St.  262-8296 jfreshnock@aol.com

Fritz Nancy J. & Tobias B. 3109 W. 71st St. 362-8055 tbfritz@alumni.duke.edu
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Frommelt Lee & Dale Harsh 3104 W. 73rd St.  677-6364 leefrommelt@gmail.com
Frye Leah 2809 W. 73rd St.

Fuciu Kristin & Greg 2811 W. 73rd Terr. 362-3252

Fuller Candice & Richard 7208 Canterbury  722-6962

Fuller Cheryl & Edward 3600 W. 71st St.  236-4879 edch.fulleriii@roadrunner.com
Furlong Kelly 3405 W. 74th St.

Gaikowski Jill 3100 W. 73rd St.  262-7695

Gaillard Kerri & Michael 3401 W. 74th St.

Ganion Donna & Larry 7308 High Dr. 765-215-8802

Ganson Brandon & Kayla 3202 W. 71st Terr.

Garnett Janet 2803 W. 73rd Terr. 262-4403

Garrison Jane & John 7211 High Dr. 432-5143 jgarrisonhlc@olatheschools.org
Gatti John & Tara 3001 W. 74th St. taramgatti@gmail.com
Gaumnitz Jamie 2715 W. 71st Terr.

Geffert Melissa & Adam 2704 W. 73rd St.  486-2479

Geronimo Jorge 3018 W. 72nd Terr. 262-2366 vansmak44@aol.com
Gershon Joseph & Natalie & Robert Greenberg 2409 W. 71st St.

Gerwe Cynthia & Russell 7304 High Dr. 549-3603

Gibbons Karen & Bob 2904 W. 71st St.  400-2400 Kgtwinmom@gmail.com
Gillette Guy R. & Ford Maddick 7444 Cherokee Dr. 362-1046

Girod Susan & Douglas 7309 Canterbury ~ 897-5807 callmesusieq76@gmail.com
Gordon Gretchen & Corey 3205 W. 72nd St.  262-6922

Gordon Linda 2809 W. 74th St.  948-1094 lingordo32@gmail.com
Gottschalk Aaron 7209 Booth

Gowen Sarah & Matt 3208 W. 72nd St.  505-294-6251

Granstaff Jonathan & Kaitlyn 7204 Cherokee Dr.

Grant, Jr. Robert O. 7203 High Dr. 262-8731

Grantham Charlyne & Joe 2821 W. 72nd St.  362-3223

Gray Kelly 7437 Cherokee Dr.

Green Amanda M. & Cody W. 2901 W. 71st St.  417-737-0959

Green Kathy Scaglia 7231 Booth 816-520-1281 kathyscagliagreen@locatekc.com
Greenlief Allison & Allen 7404 High Dr.

Greer Catherine 2822 W. 72nd Terr. 816-721-8448

Gregg Richard 3404 W. 75th St.  362-4891

Groves Jo Ann 2819 W. 73rd Terr. 816-398-8159 joann@joanngroves.com
Growney Kathleen 3010 W. 73rd Terr. 432-9712

Grunst Bradley Robert 7414 Chadwick

Guarino Albert & Julie Hassel 3112 W. 71st St. alguarino@gmail.com
Guinty Christopher & Johnna 3704 W. 71st St.

Gusewelle Anne 3103 W. 71st Terr. 432-5262 annegusewelle@yahoo.com
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Hall Ann & Richard 2504 W. 71st St.  677-0307 rhall42065@aol.com

Hall Taylor & Parker 7135 High Dr.

Hall, Il Margaret W. & Thomas B. 2402 W. 71st Terr. 236-6458 tbhall65@gmail.com
Halpin Kelsee & Jared 7171 Cherokee Dr. 816-550-1789

Hamilton Ann M. 7225 Canterbury  236-7032

Hamman Eda & Stephen Hancock 7429 Cherokee Dr. 262-4121

Hammann Michael & Stephanie Sonderegger 2917 W. 73rd St.

Handley Lindsey & Sean 7184 Cherokee Dr.

Hanrahan Kevin 3114 W. 72nd Terr.

Hansell Shirley 2808 W. 73rd St.  831-4432 sshansell@yahoo.com
Hanson Kathryn & Kyle 3306 W. 71st Terr.

Harper Ashley 7325 High Dr. 362-3291

Harper Ashley P. 3202 W. 72nd Terr. 384-2767

Harper Clayton & Madelyn Samuel 7325 Canterbury

Harrington Kristen & Mike 2802 W. 71st Terr. 722-1233

Harrington Tracy & Brett 3119 W. 71st Terr. 384-3884

Harris Caroline & Todd 7204 High Dr.

Haulmark Amy & Gary 3400 W. 74th St.  217-7500 gahaulmark@hotmail.com
Havach Moira & Douglas 7219 High Dr. 677-5698

Hawk Taylor 2703 W. 73rd Terr.

Haynes Tracy & Matt 3207 W. 71st Terr. 544-1609 Tracy.haynes75@gmail.com
Hazlett Liz 2814 W. 71st Terr.

Headley David & Breanna 3101 W. 71st St.

Heintz Thomas T. & Eleanor 7152 Cherokee Dr. 831-9767

Henderson John H. & Helen 2921 W. 72nd St.

Higgins Angel & Nuria 7333 Cherokee Dr. 403-9935 angelhiggins@sbcglobal.net
Higgins Stacy & Matthew 3214 W. 71st Terr. 384-4219

Hill Carolyn 7428 Cherokee Dr. 485-4936

Hill Joan & Mike 3014 W. 71st Terr. 362-1132

Hilliard Danae & Justin 3107 W. 72nd Terr. 991-4246

Hilton Courtney & Grand 2910 W. 73rd Terr.

Hinson Brandon & Courtney Kreamer 3320 W. 74th St.  217-7611 HinsonBC@gmail.com
Hinton David & Suzanne 3009 W. 72nd St. dhinton@hintonrealtygroup.com
Hitzeman Willard 2901 W. 74th St.  677-5399

Hogan Kevin 3414 W. 74th Terr.

Hogan Patrick & Katherine 7412 Cherokee Dr.

Hohensee James & Sally 7311 Falmouth 432-0477 hohensees@hotmail.com
Holm Roger L. 2810 W. 71st Terr. 384-2299

Homes by Lee, LLC 2906 W. 72nd Terr. 432-6980

Hood Ryan 7409 Cherokee Dr. 574-229-2386 ahintofapathy@gmail.com
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Hoover Eileen 3608 W. 71st St.  816-769-3168 cool_hoov@yahoo.com
Horgan Kim 3114 W. 71st Terr. 816-699-8803 kimhorgan28@gmail.com
Hornung Susan & Ken 2804 W. 71st St. 384-9838

Howell Cory 3112 W. 75th St.  831-1779 cory_how@yahoo.com
Howell Neely & Ryan 7320 Canterbury

HPA Borrower 2017 LLC
Hunt

Hunt Revocable Trust
Hunter

1liff*

11iff*

Inman

Ismert

Jackson

James Engle Custom Homes
James Engle Custom Homes
Jansen

Jeffries

Jenkins

Jenks

Jennings

Johnson

Johnson

Jones

Joslin

Justice

Kaine

Kappelman

Karr

Keck

Keefe

Kelly

Kempin

Kendall

Kennedy

Kerley

Kern

Kerr

Kerr

Kerr

Graham & Paige

Julee & Darrell

Linda & Chris

Linda & Chris

Claire

Megan & Christopher
Judy

Alex & Heather McBreen
Linda

Amy & Timothy
Cate & Brendon
Kathy & Jim

Kaitlin & Jacob Lenox
Scott & Katie
Stuart & Becky
Laura

Jason & Kimberly
Curtis & Emily
Lance

Katie & Mike
Cynthia & Richard
Raquel & Shane
Michael & Elizabeth
Jonathan

Kelly & Brad

Kevin

Daniel & Jentry
Anna & Jacob
Catherine

Kelly

Madalene & Ken

3112 W. 73rd St.

3402 W. 73rd Terr.

3404 W. 71st St.

7128 Cherokee Dr.
7340 Cherokee Dr.
2818 W. 71st Terr.

7404 Canterbury

3203 W. 71st Terr.

2420 W. 71st St.
3108 W. 72nd St.
2705 W. 74th St.
3304 W. 75th St.
2314 W. 71st St.
3001 W. 72nd St.
3401 W. 71st St.

2422 W. 71st Terr.
7332 Cherokee Dr.

3200 W. 72nd St.
7316 Falmouth
3409 W. 71st St.

7329 Canterbury
3009 W. 71st St.
7301 Canterbury
2709 W. 74th St.
3317 W. 74th St.

3015 W. 71st Terr.
2711 W. 71st Terr.

2505 W. 71st St.

7156 Cherokee Dr.

2821 W. 74th St.
2908 W. 71st St.
7321 Canterbury

7160 Cherokee Dr.
7164 Cherokee Dr.

877-234-5155

648-8377
897-6040
897-6040
498-3736

417-840-3082
630-824-7316
951-1256
722-5235

432-0719
384-1938

940-7232
314-691-4698
626-1344[K]
722-1131
766-1509
908-1811

831-1899
236-8041

291-1735
362-0938
262-3024
362-7817
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tim_jenkins01@hotmail.com
catejenks@gmail.com

randckeck@gmail.com

kevpro5@msn.com
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Kessinger Joe 2914 W. 72nd Terr. 816-210-6314 joe@joekessinger.com
Kessler Colleen 7155 Cherokee Dr.

Kestenbaum Thelda 7409 High Dr. 722-5438 tkestenb@sbcglobal.net
Kingeter Robin 2808 W. 75th St.

Kirley Terri & Charles 2425 W. 71st St. 831-4548

Kirsch Elisabeth & Douglas Drake 7300 Canterbury ~ 485-7684

Kisner Evan 3004 W. 75th St.  620-253-6149 evan.kisner@gmail.com
Kitzmiller Denise & Richard 3509 W. 71st St. 362-7804

Knowles Porter & Mary 3012 W. 72nd St.  384-6575

Koenig Building & Restoration 7229 Canterbury

Koenig Building & Restoration 7159 Cherokee Dr.

Kozlowski Longina & lan 2711 W. 73rd Terr.

Kreienheder Lynda & Robert 7224 High Dr. 549-4665

Krekeler Kelsey & Dylan Becker 3002 W. 72nd Terr. lancers5@gmail.com
Krueger Michelene & Jeff 2809 W. 71st St.  488-8266

Krull Mary Leigh & Dave 3204 W. 71st St.  362-3745 Dkrull@cbiz.com
Kunkler Kathleen & Peggy Lowe 2708 W. 71st St.  677-2225

LaMonica Andrea & Michael 7124 Cherokee Dr. 593-9644

Lang Julie 7233 Canterbury  575-4243 thesocialseam@yahoo.com
Langdon Carolyn 2417 W. 71st St.  432-1856

Langry Leslie 3302 W. 74th Terr.

Lata Ashley & Nathaniel 2907 W. 71st Terr.

Lavayen Lorena & Julio 7406 Chadwick 722-2045

Laverentz Daniel 7332 Canterbury

Layton Karen & Kevin 2900 W. 71st St.  816-679-8319

Lebovitz Susan & Allen 3206 W. 71st Terr. 677-3705

Lepine Lorraine & Stephen Foley 3303 W. 71st Terr. 710-3464 lorlepine@gmail.com
Lieffring Vonja & Martin 2802 W. 73rd Terr. 362-9989 vlieffring@hotmail.com
Linscott Martha & Randy 7020 Belinder 608-5272 RMLinscott@yahoo.com
Lisson Patti & James 3117 W. 71st St.  220-8721

Lock Anne & Jonah 3406 W. 74th Terr. 400-3347

Lockton-Wood Lindsay 2816 W. 75th St.

Loftus-Myers Sharon 3108 W. 71st St.  384-5255

Long Amy & Larry 2904 W. 72nd St.  831-6074 llong@kumc.edu
Loomis Glenna & Jim 3407 W. 73rd Terr. 362-1051

Lorenz-Swan Clarissa 2900 W. 73rd St.  816-885-4590

LoScalzo A.J. 3201 W. 71st St. 766-1338 lloscalzo@hotmail.com
Lowry Elizabeth & Francis 7305 High Dr. 226-9675 whitakerek@gmail.com
Lucas Elizabeth & Todd 2908 W. 74th St.  816-294-4792 elizabethlucas26@gmail.com
Lyddon Lisa 3006 W. 72nd Terr.
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Lyman Joan & Thomas 3009 W. 74th St.  262-2909

Lyman Mindy & Ted Davis 7411 Chadwick

MacCabe Molly & Taylor Wymore 7348 Falmouth

MacDonald Sheila 3300 W. 75th St.

Maday Alexandra 3403 W. 73rd Terr.

Madden Bernard & Jackie 7301 Falmouth 677-5209

Madrigal Dianne & Eusebio "Sevy" 2925 W. 72nd St.  221-1349

Magoon Richard & Molly Magoon 2701 W. 73rd St.  677-3878

Mallie Youngblood Tina 6940 Belinder

Mance Martha & James 3021 W. 74th St.  262-7190

Manning Erin 7308 Canterbury  486-8461 erin621@hotmail.com
Mantel Mary & Ken 3004 W. 72nd St.  236-6860

Marsden Owen & Sara 3209 W. 71st St. marsdenowen10@gmail.com
Marsh Janet M. 2804 W. 73rd St.  262-7335

Marshall Denise & William 7300 Falmouth 544-2420

Martin Angela & Benjamin 2702 W. 71st Terr.

Martin Jennifer 7224 Canterbury  205-0303 jenni.6373@gmail.com
Martin Patricia & Michael 7310 Booth

Mason Kenneth 3002 W. 71st Terr. 262-1222

Mather Elaine 7300 High Dr. 362-8438

Matz Ann Harrity 2900 W. 75th St.  384-6466

MBN Holdings, LLC
McCann
McClelland
McClelland
McClelland
McClelland
McClelland
McClure
McCoy
McCray
McEachern
McFarland
McFeeters
McGinness
McKenny
McLarney
McNeil
McNeil
McRoberts

Sarah & Charles
B. Colt

Bruce

Bruce

Bruce

Carol & Bruce
Margaret

Peggy & Patrick
Nikki

Lorrie

Karen

Matt & Samantha
Sue & Joel
Joseph & Amy
Sandra Ryan
Ann & Nick
Trust

Anne

7436 Cherokee Dr.
2706 W. 73rd Terr.
3102 W. 73rd Terr.
2905 W. 72nd St.
2707 W. 73rd Terr.
2807 W. 73rd Terr.
2501 W. 71st St.
2917 W. 72nd St.
3400 W. 75th St.
2401 W. 71st St.

3203 W. 72nd Terr.

2705 W. 71st St.
2512 W. 71st St.
7441 Cherokee Dr.
3208 W. 71st St.
2704 W. 71st St.
2915 W. 73rd Terr.
7349 Canterbury
7324 Canterbury

816-305-7764

362-8219

432-7626
214-289-9944
816-505-0992
362-3653
362-3658
262-2617
236-8656
816-304-6545
262-6366

381-1960
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Meek Casey & Nikki 3709 W. 71st St. cymeek45@gmail.com
Mehring Stephanie 3110 W. 71st Terr. 831-0400

Meissner Rebecca & John 2701 W. 74th St.

Mermagen Destiny Ann 3705 W. 71st St.

Merritt Hayden & Lauren Hunter 7209 Canterbury

Messerli Joellen & Rob 3512 W. 71st St.  671-7955 jmesserli1@gmail.com
Messick Carolyn 2904 W. 73rd St.

Metzler Marica & Robert 2902 W. 73rd Terr.

Meyer Caety & Matt 7331 Booth 816-289-5561

Meyer Michael 2812 W. 74th St.

Miesner Linda & Kyle 3106 W. 73rd Terr. 766-0012 Indmoulin@yahoo.com
Mikkelson Margo & Eric 3601 W. 71st St.  816-896-3787

Millar Anne & Craig 3504 W. 71st St.  499-1062 Millaranne@aol.com

Millennium Properties LLC
Minnis
Mitchell
Moffat

MOJO Built LLC
Montague, Jr.
Moore

Morey
Morgan
Morgan
Moroney
Moroney
Mueller
Mullett
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Nedrow
Neenan
Neiling
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Newcomer IV
Newman
Nguyen
Nichols

Mary & Matthew
Thomas C.
Moffat

Amy & Michael

Harold E.

Craig "Doc"

Nancy & Dennis

Todd

Blakelund

Blakelund & Paige
Shawn T. & Mitchell T.
Ann C.

Erin

Gerd

Kristin

Rebecca

Rosemary

Kelly & Ryan

Amanda & Troy Stoffregen
Karie & Edward
Robert

Gene Ann & David W.
Catherine & Steve Adukaitis
Emily & Kevin

Elaine

2912 W. 74th St.

3014 W. 72nd Terr.
3019 W. 71st Terr. 262-3666

3017 W. 74th St.
2916 W. 74th St.

961-4678

7308 Cherokee Dr. 232-9150

3021 W. 73rd St.

432-6643

7220 Cherokee Dr. 262-9274

7311 Canterbury

262-0453

3315 W. 74th Terr. 362-6493

2709 W. 71st St.
2905 W. 73rd St.

3115 W. 71st Terr. 831-1519

7336 Canterbury

362-2379

2914 W. 71st Terr. 963-5665

3217 W. 71st St.
3105 W. 73rd St.
3408 W. 75th St.

722-0733

3015 W. 72nd Terr.
3406 W. 73rd Terr. 766-5575

7344 Canterbury

316-312-6063

7140 Cherokee Dr.

3016 W. 73rd St.
2424 W. 71st St.
3109 W. 72nd St.
3005 W. 74th St.
3012 W. 73rd St.

384-1671
236-7321
362-5727

384-5647
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LindsayMoffat25@hotmail.com

nancymorgan888@gmail.com

acmullett@Juno.com

tstoff141@gmail.com

r63312@yahoo.com
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Otter Investments, LLC 3116 W. 73rd St.  220-5811

Paddock Peggy & Fred A. 2800 W. 71st St.  262-8333 fred@paddock.com
Parker Brent 3410 W. 74th Terr.

Peeples Andrea & Nicholas 2318 W. 71st St.

Penner Charles 2812 W. 71st St. 362-6454

Perez Donna & Alfredo 2816 W. 74th St.  236-4911 afredperez@sbcglobal.net
Perez-Verdia Alejandro & Cali 7329 Falmouth

Peters Benjamin 7301 High Dr. 262-0212

Peters Lisa & Brian 2316 W. 71st Terr.

Peterson Krista 7205 Canterbury  219-4198 krista.peterson@att.net
Peterson Ruth & Gordon J. 6926 Belinder 362-0240

Peterson Sonja 2800 W. 74th St.

Phillips Diane & John 3605 W. 71st St.  816-216-7149

Pierson Verna & Robert W. 2703 W. 71st Terr. 383-8227 bp.principal@earthlink.net
Poling Lindsey & Tucker 3321 W. 74th St.  785-760-0686 TuckerPoling@gmail.com
Popper Sigmund & Mary Snyder 3000 W. 74th St.  432-3376 pachama52@gmail.com
Pore Ryan & Ashley 3017 W. 73rd St.  419-564-8069 ashpore@gmail.com
Porter Stephanie & Andrew 7316 Canterbury  816-520-7047

Porterhouse Three LLC

3324 W. 74th St.

July 2023

Last name First name Street address Phone Email

Nicolay Lisa 3318 W. 74th Terr. 909-3171 Imnicolay@gmail.com
Nieman Management Inc. 7228 Cherokee Dr.

Nieman Management LLC 3210 W. 71st Terr.

Nine Amy & Chester 7127 Cherokee Dr. 484-8326

Nygaard Diane & Terrence 3700 W. 71st St.  432-5582

O'Brien Maureen T. 3000 W. 73rd St.  432-2172

O'Connor Rory & Paige 7309 High Dr. 722-5504

O'Donnell Jessica & John T. "Jack" 7321 High Dr. 362-4164 jessjackod@yahoo.com
Opendoor Property 3209 W. 72nd St.

Orscheln Joanna & William 2805 W. 71st St.

Osmundsen Megan & Mark 7304 Cherokee Dr. 816-729-5399 Megan.Sinclair@gmail.com

Powell Teri 7460 Cherokee Dr. 384-1423 tpowell861@aol.com
Powers Linda & Eric 2903 W. 71st Terr. 403-0175

Powers Virginia 2506 W. 71st Terr. 262-5199

Price Cyndy & Patrick 6930 Belinder 432-2248

Quinn Vicki & Douglas 3211 W. 71st Terr. 362-9933

R & A Properties 2917 W. 71st St.  362-1210

Radoja Nemanja 7400 Canterbury

Ragan Brian 7142 High Dr. 722-2998

Randall Catherine 2711 W. 73rd St.  432-0554

Randall Jennifer & Bryce 2910 W. 72nd Terr.
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RC Renovations LLC 7220 Canterbury

Rebori Joseph 3408 W. 74th St.

Reddin Kelly & Stafford 3011 W. 71st Terr.

Reed Angela & Robb 7145 Booth 789-8023 reedmnweep@att.net
Reese Christian & Emily 2804 W. 75th St. creese@paypal.com
Reeves Trish 2514 W. 71st Terr. 816-550-8060 trishHreeves@gmail.com
Rendon Charlotte 7337 Canterbury ~ 925-817-0260 ccrendon@gmail.com
Renner Debbie & Lloyd 7325 Cherokee Dr. 207-3508

Richards Denise & Kip 3102 W. 71st Terr.

Ridgway Leah & Louis 3004 W. 71st St.  262-3484

Rieper My & Max 2700 W. 74th St.  901-7530

Riordan Kathy & Mike 2410 W. 73rd St.  262-0248 kfriordan@att.net
Riordan Shannon 2714 W. 71st Terr.

Ritz Deborah & James 3018 W. 73rd Terr. 669-9505 d.ritz@sbcglobal.net
Robards Kathi & Sherman

Roberson Colleen & James (Jay) 7223 High Dr. 526-8715

Roberts Mary Kay & Peter Wilkins 7226 Booth 789-8255

Robertson Tamyra & Henry 7336 Cherokee Dr.

Robinson Nancy 2717 W. 74th St.  262-6099

Robison Helen L. 3300 W. 71st St.  362-3339 Robisonjackw@aol.com
Robson Robert & Allison 2710 W. 73rd Terr. 558-0944 jbrobson24@gmail.com
Roche Rita 7108 Cherokee Dr. 362-3385

Rogers Clark 3408 W. 71st St.  941-1160/722-7811 cwr0206@yahoo.com
Roman William & Michelle 7324 Falmouth 432-0879

Roosakos Peter & Melissa 7147 Cherokee Dr.

Rosano Rita 3801 W. 71st St.  816-260-9400

Rossi Giorgetta 2515 W. 71st St.  262-9053 giorgetta.rossi@yahoo.com
Roth Kathleen & Donald 7312 High Dr. 722-4719

Ruebush Sarah 2903 W. 73rd Terr. 856-7156

Runquist Rebecca & Chris 3106 W. 71st Terr.

Rusgis Jack & Val Kurlandski 7321 Cherokee Dr. 706-4210 jrusgis@gmail.com
Rush Molly & Andrew 7411 Booth 706-0482 rushfam4@gmail.com
Rushton Betsy & Bill 2814 W. 73rd Terr. 384-3397 betsyrushton4@gmail.com
Ryan Brody & Daffodil 3003 W. 71st Terr.

Ryan-Bloomer Katherine 2817 W. 74th St.

Sadler Kari & Steve 2408 W. 71st St.  831-0842

Saferstein Caroline & Daniel 3312 W. 71st St.  671-8383

Sakach Maura 7453 Cherokee Dr. 362-2146

Salathe Matthias & Ruth, Sebastian Salathe 3115 W. 72nd Terr.

Salti Emily 3325 W. 74th St.

17



Prairie Hills Homes Association
Directory of Residents - Alphabetical Listing

July 2023

Last name First name Street address Phone Email

Sams Sherri & Randy 3415 W. 74th Terr. 432-0817

Sander Don & Edna Hamera 7010 Belinder 677-4571

Sanders Amy 7309 Falmouth

Sangster Lou Ann "Lanny" & Wayne 7325 Booth 362-5896 lannywayne@prodigy.net
Santos Melissa & Fermin 2502 W. 71st Terr.

Scammon Judith 7139 Cherokee Dr. 384-4760

Scanlon-Geffert Lois A. & Istvan Racz 2805 W. 73rd St.  708-5640 bjrjjs@gmail.com
Schepers Jani 2906 W. 71st Terr. 236-5674

Schlintz Sally 2707 W. 71st Terr. 499-7174

Schlotzhauer Meghan & Patrick 7452 Cherokee Dr.

Schoofs Lisa-Marie & Greg 7040 Belinder 814-0112 gregschoofs@att.net
Schuktz Ricki & Stacey 2912 W. 72nd St.

Seitz D. Sherilyn 7305 Canterbury  362-2055 seitzstars@aol.com
Selby Pat 7337 Cherokee Dr.

Sellers Carolyn 3005 W. 72nd St.  432-8317

Sellers Jere & Veronica 7401 High Dr. 722-1070

Shackelford John H. & Helen 3200 W. 71st St.  362-3219

Shae Angela 2821 W. 73rd St.  912-2041 makeupartistshae@gmail.com
Shaffer Brandon & Amy Bernard 3110 W. 73rd Terr.

Shankel Robert 7449 Cherokee Dr.

Shannon Healy Trust 3104 W. 71st St. shealy006@gmail.com
Sharkey Danielle & Stephen 2908 W. 73rd St.

Sharp Lori & Rex 3604 W. 71st St.  385-9944 IsharpDec28@gmail.com
Sheridan Mary Beth 7329 Cherokee Dr.

Sherman Erin & John 3003 W. 73rd Terr.

Shoemaker Hea-kyung & Adam 7357 Falmouth 499-8533 heakyungs@yahoo.com
Shrader Sarah 7325 Falmouth

Shutt Marilyn & John 2708 W. 74th St.

Sih Melinda 2901 W. 73rd St.

Sitek Kevin 7408 Cherokee Dr.

SK Holdings 2921 W. 74th St.

Smith Dylan & Carolyn Exline 2708 W. 73rd St. Smithdyl12@gmail.com
Smith N. 7333 Canterbury  432-2317

Smith Stacey & Warren 7212 High Dr. 669-9464 Warren@WarrenSmith.com
Smith Wilma M. 3218 W. 71st Terr. 831-4498

Sniezek Brenda & Robert 2500 W. 71st St. 722-0107

Sommers Joan & Paul B. 2312 W. 71st Terr. 722-5625

Sorenson Karen & George Shannon 7320 High Dr. 432-2409 kssorenson@gmail.com
Sorrentino Peyton & Eric 7408 Canterbury  214-799-3232

Souder Michelle & Michael 2800 W. 73rd St.  383-3726
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Southerland Paula 7341 Falmouth 671-8524

Southwell Katey & McClain 2916 W. 72nd St.

Spencer Carla & Steven 7317 Falmouth

Spero Michael 3106 W. 72nd Terr. 530-7340 werly_f@yahoo.com
Sposato Susan 7143 High Dr. 909-5257

Stack Laura 7135 Cherokee Dr. 432-1577

Stansberry Greg 3107 W. 71st Terr.

Staudenmaier Linda & Stephen 3014 W. 73rd Terr. 236-8306

Stehl Alex & Kelby Polfer 3006 W. 71st Terr.

Stewart Darcy & Lindsey 3400 W. 71st St.  362-8315 darcyfrickstewart@gmail.com
Stewart Mary Ann 3415 W. 73rd Terr. 384-6578

Stiles Brenda & Mark 3109 W. 73rd St.  384-3095 stilesmp@aol.com

Stover Lauren & Todd 2905 W. 71st St.  963-6959 laurenstover1031@gmail.com
Stover Rebecca 3412 W. 74th St.  432-4702

Straatmann Blake & Monica 2912 W. 73rd St.  636-221-9880 straatmann.mb@gmail.com
Strate Afton & Shawn 7205 Windsor 816-585-3672 AftonEiland@hotmail.com
Stuck Bonnie & David 7144 Cherokee Dr.

Stueve Molle & Leo 7361 Falmouth 362-6569

Sublette Tara & Stephen 7408 High Dr. 816-721-5259

Sullivan Courtney 2714 W. 73rd Terr.

Surber Investments 7344 Cherokee Dr.

Surface Amy & Andrew 3010 W. 71st Terr. 677-4050 asurface1@gmail.com
Sutanto Lindsey & Michael 2811 W. 71st Terr. 579-3164 lindsherrick@gmail.com
Sutanto Lindsey & Michael 2815 W. 71st Terr.

Sutherland Nancy & Amanda 2911 W. 71st Terr.

Swanson Blakely 3002 W. 73rd Terr.

Swanson Heather & Jeff 7192 Cherokee Dr. 816-799-5049 swansonh@umkc.edu
Sweeney Ann & Daniel 3119 W. 72nd Terr.

Swetz, Jr. Victoria & Theodore 2704 W. 74th St. 789-7548

Switzer Jodi & Aaron 7176 Cherokee Dr. 816-390-3338 switzer.jrs@gmail.com
Tankard Francis 7400 High Dr.

Tanquary Gregory & Virginia 2902 W. 71st Terr.

Taylor Anne 3505 W. 71st St. Portview29@gmail.com
Taylor Heather & Jesse Bowen 3303 W. 74th Terr.

Taylor Jill & John 3308 W. 75th St.

TBL Investments, LLC 7188 Cherokee Dr.

Temple Benjamin & Melissa 7137 Booth 634-2542 melissa.g.temple@gmail.com
Tenrreiro Gustavo 7143 Cherokee Dr.

Tharp Patricia & Steve 2706 W. 71st Terr. 839-6153

Theis Marian 7132 Cherokee Dr. 362-6972
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Thomas Elora & Edward 2801 W. 74th St.

Thomas Joan & Paul Laughlin 2919 W. 72nd Terr. 816-686-1696

Thomas Kirby 3111 W. 72nd Terr.

Thompson Sara 3104 W. 72nd St.  384-0287

Thompson [Revocable Trust] Karen & John 3102 W. 72nd Terr.

Tilley Thomas & Tracey 2710 W. 71st Terr.

Titus Paul M. 7417 Windsor 432-6986

Toledo Sonjia 7217 Booth

Toler Norma 2803 W. 71st Terr. 362-4859

Torres Carissa & Ricardo 2421 W. 71st St.

Trast Maureen & Brian 7224 Cherokee Dr. 831-1693 mjabet@yahoo.com
True Maki & Roy 7317 High Dr.

Turner Jacqueline & Gregory 7112 Cherokee Dr.

Turner Jill & Tom 6950 Belinder 362-8448 jilliturner@gmail.com
Turner Justin 3717 W. 71st St.

Vallecillo Marcy & Carlos 2915 W. 72nd Terr. marcyvallecillo22@gmail.com
Valverde Ashley & Michael 3302 W. 71st Terr.

Vaughn Lynn 3108 W. 73rd St.  677-1798

Vianney Realty KS LLC 3417 W. 74th St.

Wagner Marge & John 2426 W. 71st Terr.

Wait Janice & Jordan 3005 W. 73rd St.

Walker Kristin 7320 Cherokee Dr. 261-9135 Kwalker@pmrkc.com
Walker Peggy & Jerry 2901 W. 72nd St.  544-8863 jpwalk1014@sbcglobal.net
Walsh Laura & Spencer 2412 W. 71st St.

Wang Janie & Andrew 7221 Canterbury  671-8404 wang1@att.net
Ward Kevin 3301 W. 71st St.

Wasserstrom Richard 2817 W. 71st St.  940-8958 wasserstromri28@hotmail.com
Waterman Ashlynn & Jared Urquhart 2909 W. 73rd St.

Watling James 3411 W. 74th Terr.

Weaver William & Crystal O'Dea 2910 W. 71st Terr. 315-681-1915

Weidner Beverly & Aaron 3007 W. 72nd Terr.

Welker Lisa & Gary 7324 High Dr. 816-868-8818 lisawelker123@gmail.com
Wells Connie & Robert 2413 W. 71st St.  262-0289

Welsh Stephen 7212 Canterbury ~ 816-309-4906

Westhues Eileen & David Rowe 3205 W. 71st St.  816-217-6937

Wetz Celine & Mark 3117 W. 72nd St.  362-9857

White Allison J. 7305 Windsor

White Cory & Kisa 7300 Cherokee Dr. 831-2829

White Hunter 7175 Cherokee Dr. hlynnw1@gmail.com
White Juanita 3507 W. 71st St.  831-3189
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White Kelly & Derek 7345 Falmouth 515-2568

Wilkerson Nancy & Grant 2808 W. 71st St. nancyfwilkerson@gmail.com
Willemsen Jessica & Todd 2906 W. 73rd Terr. 620-3496 todd.willemsen@gmail.com
Willett Matthew & Torrie 3501 W. 71st St.

Willhite William Blake 2508 W. 71st St.

William Calvin Chestnut Trust 7401 Cherokee Dr.

Williams Rachel & Carson 2416 W. 71st St. 961-2381 ctwbluejay@gmail.com

Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wissing
Won
Wright
Wright
Yager
Yeo
Young
Zasypkin
Zelle
Zugelter

Ronald

Helen

Krista

Kyle

Wseok & Rachel anne Kim
Debbie & James D.
Lorna

Thomas William "Tab"
Lene

Margaret

Vladimir & Rylie
Allison & Benjamin
Ashley

3118 W. 72nd Terr.

3004 W. 73rd St.
2805 W. 74th St.
7421 Cherokee Dr.
3008 W. 75th St.
3025 W. 74th St.
2514 W. 71st Terr.
3117 W. 73rd St.
7417 Cherokee Dr.
7420 Cherokee Dr.
2917 W. 74th St.
7353 Canterbury
3312 W. 75th St.

677-2069/677-2009
486-6338
816-868-6322
989-316-1754

432-4583

816-550-8060
785-249-2926

410-570-1907
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Peterson Ruth & Gordon J. 6926 Belinder 362-0240

Price Cyndy & Patrick 6930 Belinder 432-2248

Mallie Youngblood Tina 6940 Belinder

Turner Jill & Tom 6950 Belinder 362-8448 jilliturner@gmail.com
Bruning Bill & Richard Fox 7000 Belinder 362-8851

Sander Don & Edna Hamera 7010 Belinder 677-4571

Linscott Martha & Randy 7020 Belinder 608-5272 RMLinscott@yahoo.com
Fillmore Ashley & Scott 7030 Belinder 831-1336

Schoofs Lisa-Marie & Greg 7040 Belinder 814-0112 gregschoofs@att.net
Austin Karen 7131 Booth 262-7563

Temple Benjamin & Melissa 7137 Booth 634-2542 melissa.g.temple@gmail.com
Reed Angela & Robb 7145 Booth 789-8023 reedmnweep@att.net
Devolder Amelia & Chris 7201 Booth 722-2220

Gottschalk Aaron 7209 Booth

Toledo Sonjia 7217 Booth

Anderson Marlene & Bruce 7225 Booth 262-6545 marleneka@hotmail.com
Roberts Mary Kay & Peter Wilkins 7226 Booth 789-8255

Green Kathy Scaglia 7231 Booth 816-520-1281 kathyscagliagreen@locatekc.com
Allmayer Melanie & Dan 7237 Booth 432-6431

Campbell lan & Kasha 7301 Booth

Martin Patricia & Michael 7310 Booth

Albers Marc & Molly 7315 Booth 816-935-5511 Marc.A.Albers@gmail.com
Sangster Lou Ann "Lanny" & Wayne 7325 Booth 362-5896 lannywayne@prodigy.net
Canon Investments 7328 Booth

Meyer Caety & Matt 7331 Booth 816-289-5561

Bray Elizabeth & William 7335 Booth 362-6864 billb@completehomeconcepts.com
Daris lan & Amie Alexander 7345 Booth 261-9076

Bucci Maggie & Matt 7349 Booth 553-9414 mbucci913@gmail.com
Dunn Cassie & Mike 7401 Booth 244-6794

Rush Molly & Andrew 7411 Booth 706-0482 rushfam4@gmail.com
Ewoldsen Evan 7419 Booth

Carlyle Constance 7200 Canterbury  362-9764

Peterson Krista 7205 Canterbury  219-4198 krista.peterson@att.net
Fuller Candice & Richard 7208 Canterbury  722-6962

Merritt Hayden & Lauren Hunter 7209 Canterbury

Day David 7211 Canterbury

Welsh Stephen 7212 Canterbury ~ 816-309-4906

Chris George Homes, LLC
RC Renovations LLC
Wang

Janie & Andrew

7217 Canterbury
7220 Canterbury
7221 Canterbury

671-8404
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Martin Jennifer 7224 Canterbury  205-0303 jenni.6373@gmail.com
Hamilton Ann M. 7225 Canterbury ~ 236-7032

Azzi Benjamin & Megan 7228 Canterbury  262-8667

Koenig Building & Restoration 7229 Canterbury

Chrisman Shannon & Christopher 7232 Canterbury  530-6683

Lang Julie 7233 Canterbury ~ 575-4243 thesocialseam@yahoo.com
Estes Stefanie & Daniel 7236 Canterbury

Braun Robert 7237 Canterbury ~ 362-3506

Kirsch Elisabeth & Douglas Drake 7300 Canterbury  485-7684

Karr Katie & Mike 7301 Canterbury 626-1344[K]

Banker Priscilla 7304 Canterbury  722-2146 pbanker921@gmail.com
Seitz D. Sherilyn 7305 Canterbury  362-2055 seitzstars@aol.com
Manning Erin 7308 Canterbury  486-8461 erin621@hotmail.com
Girod Susan & Douglas 7309 Canterbury ~ 897-5807 callmesusieq76@gmail.com
Morgan Nancy & Dennis 7311 Canterbury  262-0453 nancymorgan888@gmail.com
Fleet Debbie & Scott 7312 Canterbury

Porter Stephanie & Andrew 7316 Canterbury  816-520-7047

Castor Mitch 7317 Canterbury ~ 816-260-4687 mitchcastor@gmail.com
Howell Neely & Ryan 7320 Canterbury

Kerr Catherine 7321 Canterbury  362-0938

McRoberts Anne 7324 Canterbury  381-1960

Harper Clayton & Madelyn Samuel 7325 Canterbury

Corless Jo Ann 7328 Canterbury  362-7258

Kaine Curtis & Emily 7329 Canterbury ~ 940-7232

Laverentz Daniel 7332 Canterbury

Smith N. 7333 Canterbury ~ 432-2317

Mullett Ann C. 7336 Canterbury  362-2379 acmullett@Juno.com
Rendon Charlotte 7337 Canterbury ~ 925-817-0260 ccrendon@gmail.com
Bullock Rachel & Henry Depew 7340 Canterbury  832-457-4824 thedepews1@gmail.com
Crandall Karen & David 7341 Canterbury  722-0163 dkkhj@aol.com

Nelson Amanda & Troy Stoffregen 7344 Canterbury  316-312-6063 tstoff141@gmail.com
Colston Ann 7345 Canterbury  722-0165

McNeil Trust 7349 Canterbury

Zelle Allison & Benjamin 7353 Canterbury

Radoja Nemanja 7400 Canterbury

Inman Claire 7404 Canterbury ~ 498-3736

Sorrentino Peyton & Eric 7408 Canterbury  214-799-3232

Barclay Bradley 7402 Chadwick

Lavayen Lorena & Julio 7406 Chadwick 722-2045

Brame Beth & Jay 7407 Chadwick 526-8383
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Barklage Andrew & Sherry 7410 Chadwick 461-1015

Lyman Mindy & Ted Davis 7411 Chadwick

Grunst Bradley Robert 7414 Chadwick

Allen William D. 7415 Chadwick

Allen William 7418 Chadwick 362-8055

Roche Rita 7108 Cherokee Dr. 362-3385

Turner Jacqueline & Gregory 7112 Cherokee Dr.

Fiedler Sara 7120 Cherokee Dr.

LaMonica Andrea & Michael 7124 Cherokee Dr. 593-9644

Nine Amy & Chester 7127 Cherokee Dr. 484-8326

Hunter Julee & Darrell 7128 Cherokee Dr. 648-8377

Brito Kelsey & Christopher 7131 Cherokee Dr. 980-5699 or 268-5369

Theis Marian 7132 Cherokee Dr. 362-6972

Stack Laura 7135 Cherokee Dr. 432-1577

Boden Ross & Rachel 7136 Cherokee Dr.

Scammon Judith 7139 Cherokee Dr. 384-4760

Nelson Karie & Edward 7140 Cherokee Dr.

Tenrreiro Gustavo 7143 Cherokee Dr.

Stuck Bonnie & David 7144 Cherokee Dr.

Roosakos Peter & Melissa 7147 Cherokee Dr.

Deddens Tom & Ann 7148 Cherokee Dr. 722-6510

Baumann Andrew & Gabrielle 7151 Cherokee Dr.

Heintz Thomas T. & Eleanor 7152 Cherokee Dr. 831-9767

Kessler Colleen 7155 Cherokee Dr.

Kennedy Kevin 7156 Cherokee Dr. 236-8041 kevpro5@msn.com
Koenig Building & Restoration 7159 Cherokee Dr.

Kerr Kelly 7160 Cherokee Dr. 262-3024

Frankum Scott & Pam 7163 Cherokee Dr. frankum.scott@gmail.com
Kerr Madalene & Ken 7164 Cherokee Dr. 362-7817

Frankum Kathy 7167 Cherokee Dr. 677-3666 kathyfrankum@outlook.com
Davis Shari & Dirk 7168 Cherokee Dr. 484-6132 ShariDavis23@gmail.com
Halpin Kelsee & Jared 7171 Cherokee Dr. 816-550-1789

Collins Michael 7172 Cherokee Dr.

White Hunter 7175 Cherokee Dr. hlynnw1@gmail.com
Switzer Jodi & Aaron 7176 Cherokee Dr. 816-390-3338 switzer.jrs@gmail.com
Burry Steven 7180 Cherokee Dr.

Handley Lindsey & Sean 7184 Cherokee Dr.

Cash Chad & Cara 7187 Cherokee Dr.

TBL Investments, LLC 7188 Cherokee Dr.

Swanson Heather & Jeff 7192 Cherokee Dr. 816-799-5049 swansonh@umkc.edu
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Assefa Abebaw & Nasra Siad 7200 Cherokee Dr. nasra.siad@gmail.com
Granstaff Jonathan & Kaitlyn 7204 Cherokee Dr.

Brice Timothy 7208 Cherokee Dr.

Aldrich Dylan 7211 Cherokee Dr. daa314@gmail.com
Batten Kelly & Evan 7212 Cherokee Dr.

Duggan Colleen & Jim Pedersen 7216 Cherokee Dr. 522-4804 plazawalk@yahoo.com
Morey Craig "Doc" 7220 Cherokee Dr. 262-9274

Trast Maureen & Brian 7224 Cherokee Dr. 831-1693 mjabet@yahoo.com
Nieman Management Inc. 7228 Cherokee Dr.

White Cory & Kisa 7300 Cherokee Dr. 831-2829

Osmundsen Megan & Mark 7304 Cherokee Dr. 816-729-5399 Megan.Sinclair@gmail.com
Montague, Jr. Amy & Michael 7308 Cherokee Dr. 232-9150

Bockelman Brian & Lauren Meehan 7312 Cherokee Dr.

Findley Rick & Erin 7316 Cherokee Dr. 226-1459

Walker Kristin 7320 Cherokee Dr. 261-9135 Kwalker@pmrkc.com
Rusgis Jack & Val Kurlandski 7321 Cherokee Dr. 706-4210 jrusgis@gmail.com
Braet Dawn 7324 Cherokee Dr. 766-0244

Renner Debbie & Lloyd 7325 Cherokee Dr. 207-3508

Burger Mary 7328 Cherokee Dr. 362-3643

Sheridan Mary Beth 7329 Cherokee Dr.

Johnson Kaitlin & Jacob Lenox 7332 Cherokee Dr.

Higgins Angel & Nuria 7333 Cherokee Dr. 403-9935 angelhiggins@sbcglobal.net
Robertson Tamyra & Henry 7336 Cherokee Dr.

Selby Pat 7337 Cherokee Dr.

1liff Linda & Chris 7340 Cherokee Dr. 897-6040

Burgess John & Gina 7341 Cherokee Dr. 558-6039

Surber Investments
Farr

William Calvin Chestnut Trust

Divine
Sitek
Hood
Hogan
Becker
Yeo
Young
Wissing
Cross
Delfenthal
Hill

Chris & Shannon Spickler

Kristi

Kevin

Ryan

Patrick & Katherine
Krista

Lene
Margaret
Kyle

Brian & Jacob
George H, Jr.
Carolyn

7344 Cherokee Dr.
7345 Cherokee Dr.
7401 Cherokee Dr.
7405 Cherokee Dr.
7408 Cherokee Dr.
7409 Cherokee Dr.
7412 Cherokee Dr.
7416 Cherokee Dr.
7417 Cherokee Dr.
7420 Cherokee Dr.
7421 Cherokee Dr.
7424 Cherokee Dr.
7425 Cherokee Dr.
7428 Cherokee Dr.

574-229-2386

722-3051

989-316-1754

232-7731
485-4936
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Hamman Eda & Stephen Hancock 7429 Cherokee Dr. 262-4121

Dahl Aubrey 7432 Cherokee Dr.

Fitzgerald Brandan 7433 Cherokee Dr. 816-728-3382 brandan.fitz@gmail.com
MBN Holdings, LLC 7436 Cherokee Dr.

Gray Kelly 7437 Cherokee Dr.

Chan Ivan 7440 Cherokee Dr. 816-531-1697

McGinness Sue & Joel 7441 Cherokee Dr. 262-2617

Gillette Guy R. & Ford Maddick 7444 Cherokee Dr. 362-1046

Clark Mary Jo & David 7448 Cherokee Dr.

Shankel Robert 7449 Cherokee Dr.

Schlotzhauer Meghan & Patrick 7452 Cherokee Dr.

Sakach Maura 7453 Cherokee Dr. 362-2146

Dolliver Karsen 7456 Cherokee Dr.

Powell Teri 7460 Cherokee Dr. 384-1423 tpowell861@aol.com
Marshall Denise & William 7300 Falmouth 544-2420

Madden Bernard & Jackie 7301 Falmouth 677-5209

Bryer Taylor & Matt 7305 Falmouth

Sanders Amy 7309 Falmouth

Hohensee James & Sally 7311 Falmouth 432-0477 hohensees@hotmail.com
Jones Stuart & Becky 7316 Falmouth 384-1938

Spencer Carla & Steven 7317 Falmouth

Boles Timothy & Claudia 7320 Falmouth 403-0434

Evans Leanna & David 7321 Falmouth 575-1188 leanna.e.evans@gmail.com
Roman William & Michelle 7324 Falmouth 432-0879

Shrader Sarah 7325 Falmouth

Perez-Verdia Alejandro & Cali 7329 Falmouth

Flurry Annie & Ryan 7333 Falmouth 816-679-6459 Heidersbach.flurry@gmail.com
DeVoe Mark 7337 Falmouth

Southerland Paula 7341 Falmouth 671-8524

White Kelly & Derek 7345 Falmouth 515-2568

MacCabe
Brown
Callstrom
Shoemaker
Stueve

Cea

Hall

Curran

Box

Ragan

Molly & Taylor Wymore
Carla S.

Randy & Elizabeth
Hea-kyung & Adam
Molle & Leo

Margo & Blanca

Taylor & Parker

Nancy

Debra & Douglas

Brian

7348 Falmouth
7349 Falmouth
7353 Falmouth
7357 Falmouth
7361 Falmouth
7134 High Dr.
7135 High Dr.
7138 High Dr.
7139 High Dr.
7142 High Dr.

816-835-1063
671-8508
499-8533
362-6569
262-8018

362-0157
722-2998
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Sposato Susan 7143 High Dr. 909-5257

Falk Joe 7200 High Dr. 642-1662

Grant, Jr. Robert O. 7203 High Dr. 262-8731

Harris Caroline & Todd 7204 High Dr.

Buum Meghan & Kevin 7207 High Dr. 271-1354 meghanbuum@gmail.com
Cribb Megan 7208 High Dr. 816-982-5990

Garrison Jane & John 7211 High Dr. 432-5143 jgarrisonhlc@olatheschools.org
Smith Stacey & Warren 7212 High Dr. 669-9464 Warren@WarrenSmith.com
Clarkson Jan 7215 High Dr. 816-804-8084

Havach Moira & Douglas 7219 High Dr. 677-5698

Campbell Laurie & Kendyll 7220 High Dr. 816-585-7035 laurie.selden.campbell@gmail.com
Roberson Colleen & James (Jay) 7223 High Dr. 526-8715

Kreienheder Lynda & Robert 7224 High Dr. 549-4665

Mather Elaine 7300 High Dr. 362-8438

Peters Benjamin 7301 High Dr. 262-0212

Gerwe Cynthia & Russell 7304 High Dr. 549-3603

Lowry Elizabeth & Francis 7305 High Dr. 226-9675 whitakerek@gmail.com
Ganion Donna & Larry 7308 High Dr. 765-215-8802

O'Connor Rory & Paige 7309 High Dr. 722-5504

Roth Kathleen & Donald 7312 High Dr. 722-4719

Chase Margaret & Bob 7316 High Dr. 362-7041

True Maki & Roy 7317 High Dr.

Sorenson Karen & George Shannon 7320 High Dr. 432-2409 kssorenson@gmail.com
O'Donnell Jessica & John T. "Jack" 7321 High Dr. 362-4164 jessjackod@yahoo.com
Welker Lisa & Gary 7324 High Dr. 816-868-8818 lisawelker123@gmail.com
Harper Ashley 7325 High Dr. 362-3291

Tankard Francis 7400 High Dr.

Sellers Jere & Veronica 7401 High Dr. 722-1070

Greenlief Allison & Allen 7404 High Dr.

Beck Karen & Kenley 7405 High Dr. 831-2875

Sublette Tara & Stephen 7408 High Dr. 816-721-5259

Kestenbaum Thelda 7409 High Dr. 722-5438 tkestenb@sbcglobal.net
Brighton Gardens 7105 Mission Rd.  262-1611 PrairieVillage. AVC@SunriseSeniorLiving.com
Baker Suzan 2313 W. 71st St.  499-1377 subytwo@yahoo.com
Jeffries Linda 2314 W. 71st St.  417-840-3082

Peeples Andrea & Nicholas 2318 W. 71st St.

McCray Nikki 2401 W. 71st St.  214-289-9944 NikkiMcCray@hotmail.com
Freshnock John & Rebecca Riden 2405 W. 71st St.  262-8296 jfreshnock@aol.com
Sadler Kari & Steve 2408 W. 71st St. 831-0842

Gershon Joseph & Natalie & Robert Greenberg 2409 W. 71st St.
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Walsh Laura & Spencer 2412 W. 71st St.

Wells Connie & Robert 2413 W. 71st St.  262-0289

Williams Rachel & Carson 2416 W. 71st St.  961-2381 ctwbluejay@gmail.com
Langdon Carolyn 2417 W. 71st St.  432-1856

Jackson Judy 2420 W. 71st St.

Torres Carissa & Ricardo 2421 W. 71st St.

Newcomer IV Gene Ann & David W. 2424 W. 71st St.  236-7321

Kirley Terri & Charles 2425 W. 71st St. 831-4548

Sniezek Brenda & Robert 2500 W. 71st St.  722-0107

McClelland Carol & Bruce 2501 W. 71st St.  362-8219

Hall Ann & Richard 2504 W. 71st St.  677-0307 rhall42065@aol.com
Kendall Kelly & Brad 2505 W. 71st St.  831-1899

Willhite William Blake 2508 W. 71st St.

Backer Leigh Ann & David 2509 W. 71st St.

McFeeters Matt & Samantha 2512 W. 71st St.  362-3658

Rossi Giorgetta 2515 W. 71st St.  262-9053 giorgetta.rossi@yahoo.com
Fishel Patricia & Douglas 2701 W. 71st St.  608-5840 doug.fishel@sbcglobal.net
McLarney Sandra Ryan 2704 W. 71st St.  816-304-6545 juliemc@reeceandnichols.com
McFarland Karen 2705 W. 71st St.  362-3653 KSMKC@msn.com
Kunkler Kathleen & Peggy Lowe 2708 W. 71st St. 677-2225

Moroney Blakelund 2709 W. 71st St.

Paddock Peggy & Fred A. 2800 W. 71st St.  262-8333 fred@paddock.com
Emmott Michaela & Mason 2801 W. 71st St.

Hornung Susan & Ken 2804 W. 71st St.  384-9838

Orscheln Joanna & William 2805 W. 71st St.

Wilkerson Nancy & Grant 2808 W. 71st St. nancyfwilkerson@gmail.com
Krueger Michelene & Jeff 2809 W. 71st St.  488-8266

Penner Charles 2812 W. 71st St.  362-6454

Wasserstrom Richard 2817 W. 71st St.  940-8958 wasserstromri28@hotmail.com
Layton Karen & Kevin 2900 W. 71st St.  816-679-8319

Green Amanda M. & Cody W. 2901 W. 71st St.  417-737-0959

Gibbons Karen & Bob 2904 W. 71st St.  400-2400 Kgtwinmom@gmail.com
Stover Lauren & Todd 2905 W. 71st St.  963-6959 laurenstover1031@gmail.com
Kern Anna & Jacob 2908 W. 71st St.  291-1735

Boerkircher Andrew & Sarah 2909 W. 71st St.  847-560-0198 srbd343@gmail.com

R & A Properties 2917 W. 71st St.  362-1210

Early Mary Lou & Don 3000 W. 71st St.

Flynn Shirley & William 3001 W. 71st St.  384-4587

Ridgway Leah & Louis 3004 W. 71st St.  262-3484

Damore Richard & Janet 3005 W. 71st St.

28



Prairie Hills Homes Association
Directory of Residents - Street Listing

July 2023

Last name First name Street address Phone Email

Ashenbrenner Kathryn 3008 W. 71st St.  677-2662 or 677-4479

Kappelman Lance 3009 W. 71st St. 314-691-4698

Beeman Keith & Lu Ann 3100 W. 71st St. 562-301-7265 rkeithbeeman@yahoo.com
Headley David & Breanna 3101 W. 71st St.

Shannon Healy Trust 3104 W. 71st St. shealy006@gmail.com
Franklin Dara & Brian 3105 W. 71st St.  677-2909

Loftus-Myers Sharon 3108 W. 71st St. 384-5255

Fritz Nancy J. & Tobias B. 3109 W. 71st St.  362-8055 tbfritz@alumni.duke.edu
Guarino Albert & Julie Hassel 3112 W. 71st St. alguarino@gmail.com
Lisson Patti & James 3117 W. 71st St.  220-8721

Shackelford John H. & Helen 3200 W. 71st St.  362-3219

LoScalzo A J. 3201 W. 71st St.  766-1338 lloscalzo@hotmail.com
Krull Mary Leigh & Dave 3204 W. 71st St.  362-3745 Dkrull@cbiz.com
Westhues Eileen & David Rowe 3205 W. 71st St.  816-217-6937

McKenny Joseph & Amy 3208 W. 71st St.  236-8656

Marsden Owen & Sara 3209 W. 71st St. marsdenowen10@gmail.com
Murphy Gerd 3217 W. 71st St.  722-0733

Robison Helen L. 3300 W. 71st St.  362-3339 Robisonjackw@aol.com
Ward Kevin 3301 W. 71st St.

Early Mary Lou 3304 W. 71st St.

Fazzino Nick 3305 W. 71st St. fazznick@aol.com

Early Mary Lou & Don 3308 W. 71st St.  400-3381 marylou@gqchi.com
Dwyer Jimmy 3309 W. 71st St.  816-797-8750

Saferstein Caroline & Daniel 3312 W. 71st St.  671-8383

Camejo Manuel & Melanie 3317 W. 71st St.

Stewart Darcy & Lindsey 3400 W. 71st St. 362-8315 darcyfrickstewart@gmail.com
Jenks Cate & Brendon 3401 W. 71st St.  951-1256 catejenks@gmail.com
Hunt Revocable Trust 3404 W. 71st St.

Baltuska Cassi & Scott 3405 W. 71st St.  488-7044

Rogers Clark 3408 W. 71st St. 941-1160/722-7811 cwr0206@yahoo.com
Joslin Laura 3409 W. 71st St.

Carpenter Shaun & Kristen Miller 3417 W. 71st St. 816-806-4354 kristenbmiller@gmail.com
Davis Barbara & Jack 3500 W. 71st St. 362-3017

Willett Matthew & Torrie 3501 W. 71st St.

Millar Anne & Craig 3504 W. 71st St.  499-1062 Millaranne@aol.com
Taylor Anne 3505 W. 71st St. Portview29@gmail.com
White Juanita 3507 W. 71st St.  831-3189

Brandli David 3508 W. 71st St.

Kitzmiller Denise & Richard 3509 W. 71st St. 362-7804

Messerli Joellen & Rob 3512 W. 71st St.  671-7955 jmesserli1@gmail.com
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Fuller Cheryl & Edward 3600 W. 71st St.  236-4879 edch.fulleriii@roadrunner.com
Mikkelson Margo & Eric 3601 W. 71st St.  816-896-3787

Sharp Lori & Rex 3604 W. 71st St. 385-9944 IsharpDec28@gmail.com
Phillips Diane & John 3605 W. 71st St.  816-216-7149

Hoover Eileen 3608 W. 71st St. 816-769-3168 cool_hoov@yahoo.com
Nygaard Diane & Terrence 3700 W. 71st St.  432-5582

Guinty Christopher & Johnna 3704 W. 71st St.

Mermagen Destiny Ann 3705 W. 71st St.

Meek Casey & Nikki 3709 W. 71st St. cymeek45@gmail.com
Turner Justin 3717 W. 71st St.

Rosano Rita 3801 W. 71st St.  816-260-9400

Sommers Joan & Paul B. 2312 W. 71st Terr. 722-5625

Peters Lisa & Brian 2316 W. 71st Terr.

Hall, Il Margaret W. & Thomas B. 2402 W. 71st Terr. 236-6458 tbhall65@gmail.com
Cook Kathi & Jim 2418 W. 71st Terr. 236-8292 jimandkathicook@gmail.com
Jennings Kathy & Jim 2422 W. 71st Terr. 722-5235

Wagner Marge & John 2426 W. 71st Terr.

Santos Melissa & Fermin 2502 W. 71st Terr.

Powers Virginia 2506 W. 71st Terr. 262-5199

Carson Brook & Travis 2510 W. 71st Terr. brookashley@yahoo.com
Reeves Trish 2514 W. 71st Terr. 816-550-8060 trishHreeves@gmail.com
Wright Lorna 2514 W. 71st Terr. 816-550-8060 wright.devereux@gmail.com
Martin Angela & Benjamin 2702 W. 71st Terr.

Pierson Verna & Robert W. 2703 W. 71st Terr. 383-8227 bp.principal@earthlink.net
Tharp Patricia & Steve 2706 W. 71st Terr. 839-6153

Schlintz Sally 2707 W. 71st Terr. 499-7174

Tilley Thomas & Tracey 2710 W. 71st Terr.

Kempin Jonathan 2711 W. 71st Terr.

Riordan Shannon 2714 W. 71st Terr.

Gaumnitz Jamie 2715 W. 71st Terr.

Harrington Kristen & Mike 2802 W. 71st Terr. 722-1233

Toler Norma 2803 W. 71st Terr. 362-4859

Atha William 2806 W. 71st Terr.

Bonanni Emily & Sean 2807 W. 71st Terr.

Holm Roger L. 2810 W. 71st Terr. 384-2299

Sutanto Lindsey & Michael 2811 W. 71st Terr. 579-3164 lindsherrick@gmail.com
Hazlett Liz 2814 W. 71st Terr.

Sutanto Lindsey & Michael 2815 W. 71st Terr.

iff Linda & Chris 2818 W. 71st Terr. 897-6040

Tanquary Gregory & Virginia 2902 W. 71st Terr.
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Powers Linda & Eric 2903 W. 71st Terr. 403-0175

Schepers Jani 2906 W. 71st Terr. 236-5674

Lata Ashley & Nathaniel 2907 W. 71st Terr.

Weaver William & Crystal O'Dea 2910 W. 71st Terr. 315-681-1915

Sutherland Nancy & Amanda 2911 W. 71st Terr.

Murphy Erin 2914 W. 71st Terr. 963-5665

Blackshire Michael 2915 W. 71st Terr. 642-2990

Mason Kenneth 3002 W. 71st Terr. 262-1222

Ryan Brody & Daffodil 3003 W. 71st Terr.

Stehl Alex & Kelby Polfer 3006 W. 71st Terr.

3007 PV, LLC 3007 W. 71st Terr.

Surface Amy & Andrew 3010 W. 71st Terr. 677-4050 asurface1@gmail.com
Reddin Kelly & Stafford 3011 W. 71st Terr.

Hill Joan & Mike 3014 W. 71st Terr. 362-1132

Kelly Michael & Elizabeth 3015 W. 71st Terr. 908-1811

Cochran Sarah 3018 W. 71st Terr. skeencochran@gmail.com
Mitchell Thomas C. 3019 W. 71st Terr. 262-3666

Richards Denise & Kip 3102 W. 71st Terr.

Gusewelle Anne 3103 W. 71st Terr. 432-5262 annegusewelle@yahoo.com
Runquist Rebecca & Chris 3106 W. 71st Terr.

Stansberry Greg 3107 W. 71st Terr.

Mehring Stephanie 3110 W. 71st Terr. 831-0400

Clarkson Amy 3111 W. 71st Terr. 262-3791

Horgan Kim 3114 W. 71st Terr. 816-699-8803 kimhorgan28@gmail.com
Mueller Shawn T. & Mitchell T. 3115 W. 71st Terr. 831-1519

Harrington Tracy & Brett 3119 W. 71st Terr. 384-3884

Ganson Brandon & Kayla 3202 W. 71st Terr.

Ismert Megan & Christopher 3203 W. 71st Terr.

Lebovitz Susan & Allen 3206 W. 71st Terr. 677-3705

Haynes Tracy & Matt 3207 W. 71st Terr. 544-1609 Tracy.haynes75@gmail.com
Nieman Management LLC 3210 W. 71st Terr.

Quinn Vicki & Douglas 3211 W. 71st Terr. 362-9933

Higgins Stacy & Matthew 3214 W. 71st Terr. 384-4219

Ford Jennifer & Theodore 3215 W. 71st Terr.

Smith Wilma M. 3218 W. 71st Terr. 831-4498

Clarkson Linda L. 3219 W. 71st Terr. 432-9554

Valverde Ashley & Michael 3302 W. 71st Terr.

Lepine Lorraine & Stephen Foley 3303 W. 71st Terr. 710-3464 lorlepine@gmail.com
Hanson Kathryn & Kyle 3306 W. 71st Terr.

Ecton Elizabeth 3310 W. 71st Terr. 362-4886
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Grantham Charlyne & Joe 2821 W. 72nd St.  362-3223

Eagle Sheila A. & Joe E. 2825W. 72nd St.  362-1375 cabrio@wans.net
Walker Peggy & Jerry 2901 W. 72nd St.  544-8863 jpwalk1014@sbcglobal.net
Long Amy & Larry 2904 W. 72nd St.  831-6074 llong@kumc.edu
McClelland Bruce 2905 W. 72nd St.

Adair Scott 2908 W. 72nd St.  831-3033

Breitenbucher Judy & Sherry Breiten 2909 W. 72nd St.  432-5674 Haysher7@aol.com
Schuktz Ricki & Stacey 2912 W. 72nd St.

Southwell Katey & McClain 2916 W. 72nd St.

McClure Margaret 2917 W. 72nd St.

Henderson John H. & Helen 2921 W. 72nd St.

Madrigal Dianne & Eusebio "Sevy" 2925 W. 72nd St.  221-1349

Jenkins Amy & Timothy 3001 W. 72nd St. 630-824-7316 tim_jenkins01@hotmail.com
Mantel Mary & Ken 3004 W. 72nd St.  236-6860

Sellers Carolyn 3005 W. 72nd St.  432-8317

DiCarlo Vincent 3008 W. 72nd St.

Hinton David & Suzanne 3009 W. 72nd St. dhinton@hintonrealtygroup.com
Knowles Porter & Mary 3012 W. 72nd St.  384-6575

Becker Donald 3017 W. 72nd St.  236-4145

Becker Donald 3021 W. 72nd St.  236-4145

Becker Donald & Darrell Becker 3100 W. 72nd St.  236-4145

Becker Donald 3101 W. 72nd St.

Thompson Sara 3104 W. 72nd St.  384-0287

Bollinger Shannon 3105 W. 72nd St.

James Engle Custom Homes 3108 W. 72nd St.

Newman Catherine & Steve Adukaitis 3109 W. 72nd St.  362-5727

Couey Renee 3112 W. 72nd St.  362-2746 reneejoelle1@gmail.com
Barrick Barbara 3116 W. 72nd St.  677-6672

Wetz Celine & Mark 3117 W. 72nd St.  362-9857

Bengtson Charlie 3121 W. 72nd St. cbengtson@kumc.edu
Johnson Scott & Katie 3200 W. 72nd St.  432-0719

Esfandiary Jennifer & Ramin 3201 W. 72nd St.

Delphia Don 3204 W. 72nd St.  432-9756 don@delphiaphoto.com
Gordon Gretchen & Corey 3205 W. 72nd St.  262-6922

Gowen Sarah & Matt 3208 W. 72nd St.  505-294-6251

Opendoor Property 3209 W. 72nd St.

Franklin Julie & Ryan 2818 W. 72nd Terr.

Greer Catherine 2822 W. 72nd Terr. 816-721-8448

Engle James 2902 W. 72nd Terr. 816-616-9788

Homes by Lee, LLC 2906 W. 72nd Terr. 432-6980
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Helpful Numbers

Entity

Phone/Email

Animal Control
Corinth Library
Republic Services (Trash Pickup)
Homes Association of Kansas City
Johnson County Health Department
Police Emergency
Police Office (non-emergency calls)
Prairie Hills Homes Association
Prairie Village City Hall
Mayor Eric Mikkelson
City Administrator (Wes Jordan)
Assistant Administrator (Meghan Buum)
City Clerk
Building Permits
Building Inspector (Dave Delp)
Codes Enforcement (Vince Rodriquez)
Public Works Service Request

(Go to www.pvkansas.com for a complete staff directory)

Prairie Village City Council representatives
Lauren Wolf, Ward Il
Bonnie Limbird, Ward Il

Prairie Village Pool
Prairie Village Tennis

Schools:
Belinder Elementary School
Indian Hills Middle School
Shawnee Mission East

Utilities
Kansas Gas Service
evergy
Water District #1
Johnson County Wastewater

913-642-6868 ex. 4898

913-967-8650

816-254-1470

913-385-2440 or www.ha-kc.org
913-826-1303

911

913-642-6868 ex. 4721 or 4722
816-289-5561 or www.prairiehillshomes.org
913-381-6464 or info@pvkansas.com
913-385-6464 or mayor@pvkansas.com
913-385-4621 or wjordan@pvkansas.com
913-385-4662 or mbuum@pvkansas.com
913-381-6464 or cityclerk@pvkansas.com
913-385-4604 or permits@pvkansas.com
913-385-4693 or ddelp@pvkansas.com
913-385-4605 or vrodriguez@pvkansas.com
913-384-4647 or publicworks@pvkansas.com

913-735-3837 or lworlf@pvkansas.com
913-214-6127 or blimbird@pvkansas.com

913-385-4650
913-385-4684

913-993-1800
913-993-0400
913-993-6600

800-794-4780/888-482-4950 (report emergency)

1-888-471-5275
913-895-1800
913-681-3200
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Last name First name Street address Phone Email

Epstein Michael J. 2907 W. 72nd Terr. 831-6225 MikeNWuf@yahoo.com
Randall Jennifer & Bryce 2910 W. 72nd Terr.

Ferner Emily 2911 W. 72nd Terr. 469-323-3494 emily.ferner@gmail.com
Kessinger Joe 2914 W. 72nd Terr. 816-210-6314 joe@joekessinger.com
Vallecillo Marcy & Carlos 2915 W. 72nd Terr. marcyvallecillo22@gmail.com
Davis Stephanie A. 2918 W. 72nd Terr. 362-2224

Thomas Joan & Paul Laughlin 2919 W. 72nd Terr. 816-686-1696

DJS Investments LLC 2922 W. 72nd Terr.

Krekeler Kelsey & Dylan Becker 3002 W. 72nd Terr. lancers5@gmail.com
Dunn E 3003 W. 72nd Terr. 219-3866

Lyddon Lisa 3006 W. 72nd Terr.

Weidner Beverly & Aaron 3007 W. 72nd Terr.

Elliott Ashley 3010 W. 72nd Terr.

Evans Nisha & Alexander 3011 W. 72nd Terr.

Minnis Mary & Matthew 3014 W. 72nd Terr.

Neenan Rosemary 3015 W. 72nd Terr.

Geronimo Jorge 3018 W. 72nd Terr. 262-2366 vansmak44@aol.com
DeCelles Gregory 3019 W. 72nd Terr. 638-3598

Thompson [Revocable Trust] Karen & John 3102 W. 72nd Terr.

Evans Ryan 3103 W. 72nd Terr. 486-2837 Revans34@gmail.com
Spero Michael 3106 W. 72nd Terr. 530-7340 werly_f@yahoo.com
Hilliard Danae & Justin 3107 W. 72nd Terr. 991-4246

Downie Leslie 3110 W. 72nd Terr. 831-0686 lesliedownie@sbcglobal.net
Thomas Kirby 3111 W. 72nd Terr.

Hanrahan Kevin 3114 W. 72nd Terr.

Salathe Matthias & Ruth, Sebastian Salathe 3115 W. 72nd Terr.

Williams Ronald 3118 W. 72nd Terr. 677-2069/677-2009

Sweeney Ann & Daniel 3119 W. 72nd Terr.

Harper Ashley P. 3202 W. 72nd Terr. 384-2767

McEachern Lorrie 3203 W. 72nd Terr. 816-505-0992

Riordan Kathy & Mike 2410 W. 73rd St.  262-0248 kfriordan@att.net
Browning Samuel 2700 W. 73rd St.

Magoon Richard & Molly Magoon 2701 W. 73rd St.  677-3878

Geffert Melissa & Adam 2704 W. 73rd St.  486-2479

Cerier Helen Rae 2705 W. 73rd St.  362-2408

Smith Dylan & Carolyn Exline 2708 W. 73rd St. Smithdyl12@gmail.com
Ellefson Erin & Benjamin Lemon 2709 W. 73rd St.

Randall Catherine 2711 W. 73rd St.  432-0554

Brett Leslie & George & Jackson 2712 W. 73rd St.

Souder Michelle & Michael 2800 W. 73rd St.  383-3726
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Brown Kevin & Denise 2801 W. 73rd St.  262-4220

Marsh Janet M. 2804 W. 73rd St.  262-7335

Scanlon-Geffert Lois A. & Istvan Racz 2805 W. 73rd St.  708-5640 bjrjjs@gmail.com
Hansell Shirley 2808 W. 73rd St.  831-4432 sshansell@yahoo.com
Frye Leah 2809 W. 73rd St.

Biles Sarah & Brad 2817 W. 73rd St.  677-5262

Shae Angela 2821 W. 73rd St.  912-2041 makeupartistshae@gmail.com
Lorenz-Swan Clarissa 2900 W. 73rd St.  816-885-4590

Sih Melinda 2901 W. 73rd St.

Messick Carolyn 2904 W. 73rd St.

Moroney Blakelund & Paige 2905 W. 73rd St.

Sharkey Danielle & Stephen 2908 W. 73rd St.

Waterman Ashlynn & Jared Urquhart 2909 W. 73rd St.

Straatmann Blake & Monica 2012 W. 73rd St.  636-221-9880 straatmann.mb@gmail.com
Degarmo James & Tim Super 2916 W. 73rd St.  722-6643

Hammann Michael & Stephanie Sonderegger 2917 W. 73rd St.

Aitken Brian 2921 W.73rd St.  406-1450

O'Brien Maureen T. 3000 W. 73rd St.  432-2172

Boomer Margaret & Bruce 3001 W. 73rd St.  526-7503

Wilson Helen 3004 W. 73rd St.  486-6338

Wait Janice & Jordan 3005 W. 73rd St.

Corless Stacey & Kevin 3008 W. 73rd St.

Davis Natalie & Bryan Kingery 3009 W. 73rd St.

Nichols Elaine 3012 W. 73rd St.  384-5647

Nelson Robert 3016 W. 73rd St.  384-1671 r63312@yahoo.com
Pore Ryan & Ashley 3017 W. 73rd St.  419-564-8069 ashpore@gmail.com
Moore Harold E. 3021 W. 73rd St.  432-6643

Gaikowski Jill 3100 W. 73rd St.  262-7695

Abts P. & Andrew Fogel 3101 W. 73rd St.  384-4664

Frommelt Lee & Dale Harsh 3104 W. 73rd St.  677-6364 leefrommelt@gmail.com
Murphy Kristin 3105 W. 73rd St.

Vaughn Lynn 3108 W. 73rd St.  677-1798

Stiles Brenda & Mark 3109 W. 73rd St.  384-3095 stilesmp@aol.com

HPA Borrower 2017 LLC 3112 W. 73rd St.  877-234-5155

Otter Investments, LLC 3116 W. 73rd St.  220-5811

Yager Thomas William "Tab" 3117 W. 73rd St.  785-249-2926 TYager@creativeone.com
Baxter Katia & Kevin 2702 W. 73rd Terr.

Hawk Taylor 2703 W. 73rd Terr.

McCann Sarah & Charles 2706 W. 73rd Terr. 816-305-7764 aquarius5853@yahoo.com
McClelland Bruce 2707 W. 73rd Terr.
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Robson Robert & Allison 2710 W. 73rd Terr. 558-0944 jbrobson24@gmail.com
Kozlowski Longina & lan 2711 W. 73rd Terr.

Sullivan Courtney 2714 W. 73rd Terr.

Foley Mitchel 2715 W. 73rd Terr.

Lieffring Vonja & Martin 2802 W. 73rd Terr. 362-9989 vlieffring@hotmail.com
Garnett Janet 2803 W. 73rd Terr. 262-4403

Abramoff Estela & Kenneth 2806 W. 73rd Terr. 432-7804 estela.abramo@hotmail.com
McClelland Bruce 2807 W. 73rd Terr.

Cartwright J.E. 2810 W. 73rd Terr. 432-4512

Fuciu Kristin & Greg 2811 W. 73rd Terr. 362-3252

Rushton Betsy & Bill 2814 W. 73rd Terr. 384-3397 betsyrushton4@gmail.com
Busetti Stephanie & Thelma Rowe 2815 W. 73rd Terr.

Benton Kelli & Sean 2818 W. 73rd Terr. 231-6791

Groves Jo Ann 2819 W. 73rd Terr. 816-398-8159 joann@joanngroves.com
Metzler Marica & Robert 2902 W. 73rd Terr.

Ruebush Sarah 2903 W. 73rd Terr. 856-7156

Willemsen Jessica & Todd 2906 W. 73rd Terr. 620-3496 todd.willemsen@gmail.com
Bax Martin & Lindsey McDaniel 2907 W. 73rd Terr. martybax@gmail.com
Hilton Courtney & Grand 2910 W. 73rd Terr.

Conklin Taylor & Kathleen Kwedar 2911 W. 73rd Terr.

Babb Debbie & Craig 2914 W. 73rd Terr. 236-6120 rhythmofgrace@aol.com
McNeil Ann & Nick 2915 W. 73rd Terr. 262-6366

Backman Anna & Derryck Curchin 2918 W. 73rd Terr. 504-234-0874 Anna.Backman@HCAHealthcare.com
Swanson Blakely 3002 W. 73rd Terr.

Sherman Erin & John 3003 W. 73rd Terr.

Born Elizabeth & Jameson Giriffith 3006 W. 73rd Terr.

Andrews Greg 3007 W. 73rd Terr.

Growney Kathleen 3010 W. 73rd Terr. 432-9712

Staudenmaier Linda & Stephen 3014 W. 73rd Terr. 236-8306

Ritz Deborah & James 3018 W. 73rd Terr. 669-9505 d.ritz@sbcglobal.net
McClelland B. Colt 3102 W. 73rd Terr.

Miesner Linda & Kyle 3106 W. 73rd Terr. 766-0012 Indmoulin@yahoo.com
Shaffer Brandon & Amy Bernard 3110 W. 73rd Terr.

Clancey Ann 3323 W. 73rd Terr.

Hunt Graham & Paige 3402 W. 73rd Terr.

Maday Alexandra 3403 W. 73rd Terr.

Neiling Kelly & Ryan 3406 W. 73rd Terr. 766-5575

Loomis Glenna & Jim 3407 W. 73rd Terr. 362-1051

Cook Lauren & Austin 3410 W. 73rd Terr.

Eagle Homes Inc. 3411 W. 73rd Terr.
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Dasarathy Abhiram & Krithika Ganesh 3414 W. 73rd Terr. abhiram.dasarathy@gmail.com
Stewart Mary Ann 3415 W. 73rd Terr. 384-6578

Rieper My & Max 2700 W. 74th St.  901-7530

Meissner Rebecca & John 2701 W. 74th St.

Swetz, Jr. Victoria & Theodore 2704 W. 74th St. 789-7548

James Engle Custom Homes 2705 W. 74th St.

Shutt Marilyn & John 2708 W. 74th St.

Keck Cynthia & Richard 2709 W. 74th St.  722-1131 randckeck@gmail.com
Cox Vickie & David D. 2712 W. 74th St.

Robinson Nancy 2717 W. 74th St.  262-6099

Peterson Sonja 2800 W. 74th St.

Thomas Elora & Edward 2801 W. 74th St.

Bliss Judy & Bob 2804 W. 74th St.  432-3199 BobsCartoons@aol.com
Wilson Krista 2805 W. 74th St.  816-868-6322 Krista@kristawilson.com
Bearson Zachary & Rebecca 2808 W. 74th St.

Gordon Linda 2809 W. 74th St.  948-1094 lingordo32@gmail.com
Meyer Michael 2812 W. 74th St.

Perez Donna & Alfredo 2816 W. 74th St.  236-4911 afredperez@sbcglobal.net
Ryan-Bloomer Katherine 2817 W. 74th St.

Kerley Daniel & Jentry 2821 W. 74th St.

Bullock Sonya & Joseph 2900 W. 74th St.

Hitzeman Willard 2901 W. 74th St.  677-5399

2904W74 LLC 2904 W. 74th St.

Dobson Janet 2905 W. 74th St.

Lucas Elizabeth & Todd 2908 W. 74th St.  816-294-4792 elizabethlucas26@gmail.com
Akin Robert 2909 W. 74th St.

Millennium Properties LLC 2912 W. 74th St.

MOJO Built LLC 2916 W. 74th St.

Zasypkin Vladimir & Rylie 2917 W. 74th St.  410-570-1907 chuwak88@gmail.com
SK Holdings 2921 W. 74th St.

Popper Sigmund & Mary Snyder 3000 W. 74th St.  432-3376 pachama52@gmail.com
Gatti John & Tara 3001 W. 74th St. taramgatti@gmail.com
Nguyen Emily & Kevin 3005 W. 74th St.

Lyman Joan & Thomas 3009 W. 74th St.  262-2909

Moffat Moffat 3017 W. 74th St.  961-4678 LindsayMoffat25@hotmail.com
Mance Martha & James 3021 W. 74th St.  262-7190

Wright Debbie & James D. 3025 W. 74th St.  432-4583

Eschol Jayasheel 3029 W. 74th St.

Keefe Raquel & Shane 3317 W. 74th St.  766-1509

Hinson Brandon & Courtney Kreamer 3320 W. 74th st.  217-7611 HinsonBC@gmail.com
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Poling Lindsey & Tucker 3321 W. 74th St.  785-760-0686 TuckerPoling@gmail.com
Porterhouse Three LLC 3324 W. 74th St.

Salti Emily 3325 W. 74th St.

Haulmark Amy & Gary 3400 W. 74th St.  217-7500 gahaulmark@hotmail.com
Gaillard Kerri & Michael 3401 W. 74th St.

Duckers Mary Ann & John 3404 W. 74th St.  831-0655

Furlong Kelly 3405 W. 74th St.

Rebori Joseph 3408 W. 74th St.

DWEF VI Atlas-SFR KC LLC 3409 W. 74th St.

Stover Rebecca 3412 W. 74th St.  432-4702

Vianney Realty KS LLC 3417 W. 74th St.

Langry Leslie 3302 W. 74th Terr.

Taylor Heather & Jesse Bowen 3303 W. 74th Terr.

Batchelder Amy 3306 W. 74th Terr. 677-1448 amybatchelder@att.net
Eck Levi 3307 W. 74th Terr. 316-249-1789

Allen Bill 3310 W. 74th Terr.

Easson James & Aissa 3311 W. 74th Terr.

74 Terr LLC 3314 W. 74th Terr.

Morgan Todd 3315 W. 74th Terr. 362-6493

Nicolay Lisa 3318 W. 74th Terr. 909-3171 Imnicolay@gmail.com
Freeland JoVan Dennis & Phil 3319 W. 74th Terr. 403-0012 jofreeland@sbcglobal.net
Fielder Nancy 3402 W. 74th Terr.

Bell Terry 3403 W. 74th Terr.

Lock Anne & Jonah 3406 W. 74th Terr. 400-3347

Carter Martha & Stephen 3407 W. 74th Terr.

Parker Brent 3410 W. 74th Terr.

Watling James 3411 W. 74th Terr.

Hogan Kevin 3414 W. 74th Terr.

Sams Sherri & Randy 3415 W. 74th Terr. 432-0817

Reese Christian & Emily 2804 W. 75th St. creese@paypal.com
Kingeter Robin 2808 W. 75th St.

Duncan Tiffanie 2812 W. 75th St.

Lockton-Wood Lindsay 2816 W. 75th St.

Matz Ann Harrity 2900 W. 75th St.  384-6466

Cavlovich Cheryl & Dennis 2904 W. 75th St.  384-9352

Bonomo Joseph J. 2908 W. 75th St.  236-5901

Brake Janna 2912 W. 75th St.  766-3927

Doty Joyce 2916 W. 75th St.  789-9374

Butt Tariq & Tracy Transmeier 3000 W. 75th St.

Kisner Evan 3004 W. 75th St.  620-253-6149 evan.kisner@gmail.com
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Won Wseok & Rachel anne Kim 3008 W. 75th St.

Howell Cory 3112 W. 75th St.  831-1779 cory_how@yahoo.com
MacDonald Sheila 3300 W. 75th St.

Jansen Alex & Heather McBreen 3304 W. 75th St.

Taylor Jill & John 3308 W. 75th St.

Zugelter Ashley 3312 W. 75th St.

Bain Lynn & Charles 3316 W. 75th St.  387-4832 bainch@yahoo.com
McCoy Peggy & Patrick 3400 W. 75th St.  432-7626

Gregg Richard 3404 W. 75th St.  362-4891

Nedrow Rebecca 3408 W. 75th St.

Bixler Lucas 7171 Windsor

Strate Afton & Shawn 7205 Windsor 816-585-3672 AftonEiland@hotmail.com
Beck Emily 7209 Windsor 831-0319

White Allison J. 7305 Windsor

Dickerson Denise & Mark 7309 Windsor 744-7395 dinaylor10@yahoo.com
Titus Paul M. 7417 Windsor 432-6986

Brown Shannon

Donnelly Marsha C.

Justice Jason & Kimberly

Robards Kathi & Sherman
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